Wentzville

Parks & Recreation

Men’s Basketball League

Fall 2025
Place Team Record Points Allowed
1st United (Estrel) 3-0 196
2nd Electric Billz (Pitchford) 2-1 177
3rd I’'m Him Hoops (Tabb) 2-1 178
T-4th Hardwood Hitterz (Matlock) 2-1 187
T-4th West Side (Buss) 2-1 187
6th Sunday Scrappers (Elrod) 2-1 190
7th Warriors (Wilmsmeyer) 1-2 177
8th Carpetballers (Shrable) 1-2 200
9th Shooting Stars (Fairall) 0-3 186
10th Rookies (Ferrell) 0-3 205




Wentzville

Parks & Recreation

Date West Side S(S:;r;,dpa;s Sh; Ztri:g Rookies Hal-lri(::;c::d Ele.ctric Billz (I:aaarlreer: I:T)::: Warriors United
(Buss) (Elrod) (Fairall) (Ferrell) (Matlock) (Pitchford) (Shrable) (Tabb) (Wilmsmeyer) (Estrel)

8/10 L 68-87 W 93-59 L61-63 L 49-62 W 87-68 L 63-69 L 59-93 W 62-49 W 63-61 W 69-63

8/17 No Games due to Shutdown Week

8/24 W 56-52 W 80-68 L 50-56 L 68-80 W 56-50 W 65-56 L 52-56 L73-74 L 56-65 W 74-73

8/31 No Games for Labor Day Weekend

9/7 W 51-48 L 55-63 L 51-65 L52-63 L 60-69 W 63-52 W 65-51 W 63-55 L 48-51 W 69-60

9/14

9/21

9/28

10/5

Playoffs (Top 4 Teams)




